_Justice

LEADERSHIP

Leadership for Middle and Senior Managers

Day 1

Day 2

8:00

8:15

8:30

9:15

10:15

10:30

12:00

12:30

2:30

2:45

4:00

8:00

8:30

10:00

10:15

11:30

12:30

1:00

2:45

3:00

4:00

Breakfast

Session Overview

Making Vision Stick

Know What you are “FOR”

Break

Assessing Talent and helping your team grow
Lunch

Coaching For Success

Break

Resilience

Action Plan and Adjourn

Breakfast

4 Stages of Team Development
Break

Building Trust within your team

The Johari Window

Lunch

Using Strengths to coach your team
Break

What to ask the Person in the Mirror

Adjourn



