

Leadership for Middle and Senior Managers

Day 1	8:00	Breakfast
	8:15	Session Overview
	8:30	Making Vision Stick
	9:15	Know What you are "FOR"
	10:15	Break
	10:30	Assessing Talent and helping your team grow
	12:00	Lunch
	12:30	Coaching For Success
	2:30	Break
	2:45	Resilience
	4:00	Action Plan and Adjourn
Day 2	8:00	Breakfast
	8:30	4 Stages of Team Development
	10:00	Break
	10:15	Building Trust within your team
	11:30	The Johari Window
	12:30	Lunch
	1:00	Using Strengths to coach your team
	2:45	Break
	3:00	What to ask the Person in the Mirror